Nom Prénom

LARIOS Christine

NAQUIN Marie France

GUERIN Maud
CARO Séverine

FLECHE DELAMARCHE M.

SERRANO Daniéle
DUPAS Amélie
VASSEUR Karine
TEXIER Agnes
PETIT Béatrice
LEFEVRE Béatrice
PRYKA Chantal
BLANDIN Joélle
TREVISANI Brigitte

CHABREDIER Caroline

BOITEL Christine
VOISIN Michéle
FORTUNY Sophie
LARDY Cyprienne
BOUTILLIER Maité

Nom Prénom

LAUNAY Dominique
MOUTON Jacques
SERRANO Alain
VERNIER Christian
CARRIERE Olivier
DENEU Guy
DAUZET Michel

DASSONVAL Georges

GONTHIER Bernard
TREVISANI Hubert
CHEMIN Philippe
BOUTILLIER Roger
NOTIER Denis
ARMETTA Alain
MOUVEAU Alain
FURIO Antonio
TIRAND Michel
PASCAL Jean Luc
THEVENY Christian
COLMAN Patrick
DEMEYER Bastien
LAVAUD Gilbert
FOUCHER Romain
DUBOIS Jean Marc
FOUCHER Serge

Compagnie
La Rognette V.
L'Haye les Roses
Marly

La Fleche Sanoisienne

Bregy
Villeparisis
Coubron
Rimberlieu
Beauchamp
Pantin
Conflans
Annet
Annet
L'Haye les Roses
Conflans
St Pathus
Montmagny
Dragonniers
Bregy
Conflans

Compagnie
Montmorency
Avilly
Villeparisis
Marly
Conflans
Avilly
Conflans
Ermenonville
St Pathus
L'Haye les Roses
La Rognette V.
Conflans
Coubron
Chennevieres
Montmorency
St Pathus
Louvres
Pantin
Montmorency
Gargenville
Conflans
Chennevieres
Villeparisis
Montmorency
Villeparisis

CLASSEMENT DAMES

V1 V2 Tot Nr Clt

30
28
9
10
12
13
10
11
10
11
6
8
11
7
6
10
5
10
3
4

31
22
21
20
16
10
12
11
12
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CLASSEMENT HOMMES

61
50
30
30
28
23
22
22
22
18
18
18
18
18
15
15
13
13
9
8
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V1 V2 Tot Nr Clt

42
38
39
31
35
32
31
32
37
22
26
36
18
25
23
22
25
25
24
34
27
28
21
27
27

54
40
35
42
35
35
31
29
22
37
32
22
40
31
32
32
28
28
29
19
25
21
27
20
20

96
78
74
73
70
67
62
61
59
59
58
58
58
56
55
54
53
53
53
53
52
49
48
47
47
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POIRON Didier
KUSNIERZ Patrice
FORTUNY Andres
VIOLO Charles
LEMAZURIER Jean Pierre
MAZZA Pantaleone
NOINVILLE Stéphane
DEHUT Serge

TRAN Quoc-Chi
CREMONT Guy
PASCAL Stéphane
KNITA Martial
LEBOQUE Michel
OBERWEIS William
VANDAMME Jean Louis
LEBULANGER Jean Pierre
DEVAUX Michel
SEMBEL Denis
CHABIN Didier

BUOT Pascal
KORICOV Andrei
GREINER Jean
LAURENT Edouard
LAUTHREY Patrice
BARTHELEMY Sébastien
PINON Flavien

BOEUF Marcel

LEITE Hernani
FONTAINE Jean
PELAT Joel

BENARD Jean
BERNIER Mickaél
BRETON André
LEGROS Daniel
KAZECZOWSKI Olivier
HOUDEBINE Philippe
CERNESSON Francis
CROS Jacques
TREMEAU Jean Jacques
LEGROS Dominique
ETIENNE Philippe
DELAMARCHE Alexis
HECQUET Stéphane
BLONDEAU Frederic
CARPENTIER Daniel
SIMONETTI Eric
MORAT Christian
BONTEMPS Jean Loup
MASSINE Michel
PODENCE Antonio
DELAMARCHE Christian
JOLIVET Dorian

Avilly
Louvres
Dragonniers
Conflans
US Gazelec
Montmorency
Beauchamp
Louvres
Wissous
Ermenonville
Pantin
Mitry Mori
Montmagny
La Chapelle en S.
La Rognette V.
Villeparisis
Chennevieres
Conflans
Conflans
Gargenville
Montmorency
Conflans
Conflans
Ozoir
L'Haye les Roses
Coubron
Claye
Wissous
Claye
Dragonniers
Bagnolet-Belleville
Beauchamp
Avilly
Dammartin
St Pathus
Conflans
Villiers le Bel
La Chapelle en S.
Champs
Claye
Ermenonville
Bregy
St Pathus
Chennevieres
St Pathus
US Gazelec
Marly
Claye
St Pathus
Dragonniers
Bregy
Dragonniers

28
21
26
23
23
20
14
16
23
15
21
23
19
13
16
14
17
21
19
20
12
15
19
16
14
17
21
17
15
11
14

19
21
16
17
20
14
17
12
10
20
12
12
17
10
10
11
11

11

46
44
43
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
36
36
36
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20

26
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
41
41
41
41
41
46
46
46
46
46
46
52
53
53
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
64
64
64
64
68
69
69
71
71
71
71
75
75
75



PETITOT Pierre St Pathus 14 6 20 75
HYEN Bruno St Pathus 10 9 19 79
HEMERY Didier Coubron 11 8 19 79
MAHAUD Gilles Champs 5 13 18 81
FLECHE Sylvain Bregy 9 9 18 81
GILLET Fabrice Villeparisis 9 9 18 81
PACHECO Antonio Conflans 10 7 17 84
MARTY Cédric Dragonniers 9 6 15 85
LE HOUX L'Haye les Roses 7 8 15 85
LLAS Paul Conflans 6 8 14 87
TEXIER Francis Beauchamp 7 4 11 88
PAYEUR Jonathan Dragonniers 9 2 11 88
FLECHE Kevin Bregy 8 3 11 88
MARTIN Gilles Champs 1 9 10 91
CATEZ Christophe Bregy 3 1 4 92
SOUTY Jean Montmagny 0 1 1 93
CLASSEMENT JEUNES

Nom Prénom Compagnie V1 V2 Tot Nr Clt
ARNIERE Céline Bregy 9 15 24 1
SUSINI Bastien Dragonniers 7 12 19 2
CORNU Thibault Les Carquois Crégy 9 9 18 3
KELFANI Marius Conflans 7 5 12 4
CHEVEREAU Matthieu Villeparisis 3 6 9 5
CATEZ Dorian Bregy 1 2 3 6
VRAUX Manon Bregy 0 2 2 7



